1-
LJ
I
LJ
<
E
El
LU
>
0
0,1
(0
5
MODEL DESIGNATION:
MAXIMUM OVERALL NOMINAL SIZE:
DESIGN PRESSURE RATING:
USABLE CONFIGURATIONS:
GENERAL DESCRIPTION:
V
r-=7
L_J
-
F-=7
F 1
lil
LJ
Fl
111
LJ
r--1 INSTALLATION HOLE PRE-DRILLED
L-J BY MANUFACTURER
3
1
<1
1
1
XX
Simonton Horizontal Slider Series 07-09 / 07-10 / 07-20 Vinyl Impact Window
Single up to 73" x 62"
Positive: 50.0 PSF
Negative: 50.0 PSF
The head, sill, and side jambs are extruded PVC. The wall thickness
through which the anchor screw penetrates is a minimum of 0.070".
INTERIOR
TRACK -\ /-4
THROUGH L-BRACKET
EXTERIOR
' 2/'- TRACK
<1
73" MAX.
3
 L-J Llj
r-1 -17 r-1
Ill,llill
L J LI_-1 L J
3"
OVERALL FRAME WIDTH
F 1
LJ
Fl
lll
LJ
r--
L
L_J
5"
0%
d 1-
T
Lf)
Lf)
MIN. EDGE DIST.,
SEE TBL 1, SHT 2
INSTALLATION
FASTENER THROUGH
L-BRACKET, SEETABLE 1, SHEET 2 „
14,11'll"i, SS040ND RE K,, >4
#*:4.5 rds'ri* 2.34. 1/31/2015
V 6- . 4, %
20.. .f'·, LUCAS A. TURNER, P.E.
2 -t.' No 58201 '. -P % FL PE # 58201
 * 2 TURNER ENGINEERING &**:
* -- CONSULTING, INC.
5-0: : az =